
CHEMISTRY TUTORING OPTIONS - Summer 2019 Revised 6/17/2019

Free tutoring

TA/FA Office Hours & Help Desk: The TAs/FAs affiliated with your course are available to help you!  Be sure to attend office hours and/or Help Desk hours!

Tutors for hire

General Chemistry Email Course Rate Analytical Chemistry Email Course Rate

Frost, Stephanie* sfrost2@wisc.edu 104 $10 Isaacs, Talaidh* tisaacs@wisc.edu 327 $10

Isaacs, Talaidh* tisaacs@wisc.edu 103,104 $10 Sauve, Louis* lsauve@wisc.edu 327 $10

Mathu, Virginia* vmathu@wisc.edu 103,104 $10 Sheng, Hongyuan hsheng7@wisc.edu 327 $20

Sauve, Louis* lsauve@wisc.edu 103,104 $10 Organic Chemistry Email Course Rate

Buasakdi, Chavin* buasakdi@wisc.edu 103,104 $11 Frost, Stephanie* sfrost2@wisc.edu 343 $10

Muehlbauer, Laura lmuehlbauer@wisc.edu 103,104 $15 Geng, Han* hgeng6@wisc.edu 343,344,345 $10

Roesch, Gina gina.roesch@wisc.edu 103 $15 Isaacs, Talaidh* tisaacs@wisc.edu 343 $10

Ablaberdieva, Angela ablaberdieva@wisc.edu 103,104 $20 Kim, Yeon Jung* ykim673@wisc.edu 343,344,345 $10

Cavell, Andrew acavell@wisc.edu 103,104 $20 Mathu, Virginia* vmathu@wisc.edu 343,344,345 $10

Dicke, Sid sdicke@wisc.edu 103,104 $20 Sauve, Louis* lsauve@wisc.edu 343,344,345 $10

Fields, Cat crfields@wisc.edu 103,104 $20 Sowin, Jennifer* jennifersowin@gmail.com 343,344,345 $10

Flach, Jessi flach2@wisc.edu 103,104 $20 Buasakdi, Chavin* buasakdi@wisc.edu 343,344 $13

Hogan, Levi lhogan2@wisc.edu 103,104 $20 Hoel, Rachel* hoel2@wisc.edu 343 $15

Masse, Meranda mmasse@wisc.edu 104 $20 Hyland, Ethan* ehyland2@wisc.edu 343,345 $15

Melby, Jake jmelby2@wisc.edu 103,104 $20 Cavell, Andrew acavell@wisc.edu 343 $20

Mill, Jericha mill@wisc.edu 103,104 $20 Langford, James jclangford@wisc.edu 343,344,345 $20

Morris, Louis lvmorris@wisc.edu 103,104 $20 Lee, BJ blee86@wisc.edu 343,344,345 $20

Parrish, Katherine kparrish@wisc.edu 103,104 $20 Li, Bao bli229@wisc.edu 343,345 $20

Peters-Clarke, Trent petersclarke@wisc.edu 103,104 $20 Polaske, Tom polaske@wisc.edu 344 $20

Sheng, Hongyuan hsheng7@wisc.edu 103,104 $20 Alherech, Manar Alherech@wisc.edu 343,344,345 $40

Sherman, Summer slsherman3@wisc.edu 103,104 $20 Eshon, Josephine jeshon@wisc.edu 343,344,345 $40

Vollbrecht, Ceci chvollbrecht@wisc.edu 103,104 $20 Physical Chemistry Email Course Rate

Zhang, Zhongrui zzhang379@wisc.edu 103,104 $20 Buasakdi, Chavin* buasakdi@wisc.edu 563 $15

Janicki, Tesia (MS) tjanicki@wisc.edu 103,104 $25

Trujillo, Anji etrujillo2@wisc.edu 103,104 $25

Thurston, Glen (MS) gthurston@wisc.edu 103,104 $40

Mr. Abruña aabrunar@wisc.edu 103,104 $60

Tutors are undergraduate Chemistry majors(*), graduate students, faculty assistants, or other professionals with chemistry experience.  Fees are charged by 

the tutor.  Students may contact anyone on this list to set up an appointment.  TAs and FAs who are affiliated with your lecture section are available to help 

you free of charge, and they are not permitted to serve as a paid tutor for you.  Some tutors may offer group rates.

The private tutors listed above are all people who are or have been associated with the Department of Chemistry.  However, the Department of Chemistry 

can offer no assurances regarding the quality of any private tutor.
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